	Skupina A

	
	
	
	
	SKÓRE
	BODY
	PORADIE

	Mamasan, PO
	X
	6:10
	12:4
	7:9
	25:23
	2
	3

	DC Casino, Nováky
	10:6
	X
	10:6
	7:9
	27:21
	4
	2

	DC Bukovinka, ZV C
	4:12
	6:10
	X
	11:5
	21:27
	2
	4

	DC Podhorany
	9:7
	9:7
	5:11
	X
	23:27
	4
	1


	Skupina B

	
	
	
	
	SKÓRE
	BODY
	PORADIE

	TOI TOI, BA
	X
	9:7
	10:6
	11:5
	30:18
	6
	1

	1. DC Brezno
	7:9
	X
	8:8
	14:2
	29:19
	3
	2

	Kondor PD
	6:10
	8:8
	X
	13:3
	27:21
	3
	3

	Dart Club LC
	5:11
	2:14
	3:13
	X
	10:38
	0
	4


	Skupina C 

	
	
	
	
	SKÓRE
	BODY
	PORADIE

	Power Dart KE
	X
	11:5
	13:3
	15:1
	39:9
	6
	1

	DC Visolaje
	5:11
	X
	7:9
	11:5
	23:25
	2
	3

	DC Bukovinka, ZV B
	3:13

	9:7
	X
	13:3
	25:23
	4
	2

	PO City PO
	1:15
	5:11
	3:13
	X
	9:39
	0
	4


	Skupina D

	
	
	
	
	SKÓRE
	BODY
	PORADIE

	DC Bukovinka, ZV A
	X
	14:2
	12:4
	11:5
	37:11
	6
	1

	Atak PO
	2:14
	X
	4:12
	8:8
	14:34
	1
	4

	DC Gerlachov
	4:12
	12:4
	X
	10:6
	26:22
	4
	2

	BDC Bardejov
	5:11
	8:8
	6:10
	X
	19:29
	1
	3


DC PODHORANY

- DC GERLACHOV


9 : 1
TOI TOI DIXI, BA

- DC  BUKOVINKA ZV B

9 : 1
POWER DART, KE

- 1. DC BREZNO


9 : 3
DC BUKOVINKA ZV A
- CASINO
 NOVÁKY

9 : 6
DC PODHORANY

- TOI TOI DIXI BA


6 : 9
POWER DART KE

- DC BUKOVINKA ZV A

9 : 4
O 3.miesto

DC PODHORANY
-
DC BUKOVINKA ZV A

9 : 4
Finále
TOI TOI DIXI BA
-
POWER DART KE


7 : 9
